Mot'd 7/12/25

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, ABS,
Active front headrests, Alloy fascia, Ashtray and cigar lighter,
Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth connectivity with voice control,
Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body
coloured bumpers, Childproof rear door locks, Climate control,
Cooled glovebox, Curtain airbags, Diesel particulate filter, Driver
and passenger airbags, Drivers window one touch up/down,
Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric rear windows, ESP + traction control, Fasten
seatbelt reminder, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front
fog lights, Front map reading lights, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Isofix
rear child seat preparation, Leather gearknob, Leather steering
wheel, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage net, Part leather
upholstery, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Radio/single CD player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote boot
release, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Split folding rear
seat, Steering wheel audio controls, Temporary spare wheel,
Thatcham Cat 1 engine immobiliser, Tilt/adjustable steering,
Tinted glass, Trip computer, USB/Ipod cable

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

173 Old Holywood Road, BELFAST, BT18 9QT
02890451850 | 07860747616 | 07834778152

£2,395

115230
Diesel
Manual
Silver
1396

111

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
11E
SL11KCY

3940mm
1700mm
1490mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 295L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1650KG
424KG

57.6MPG

74.3MPG

67.3MPG

45L
6 SPEED
108MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.5s

Engine Power BHP:

88.5BHP



