

## Hyundai i20 1.4 CRDI Style 5dr [6] | Jul 2011







Mot'd 7/12/25

## **Vehicle Features**

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, Alloy fascia, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth connectivity with voice control, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Childproof rear door locks, Climate control, Cooled glovebox, Curtain airbags, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers window one touch up/down, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, ESP + traction control, Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front fog lights, Front map reading lights, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Leather gearknob, Leather steering wheel, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage net, Part leather upholstery, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio/single CD player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Split folding rear seat, Steering wheel audio controls, Temporary spare wheel, Thatcham Cat 1 engine immobiliser, Tilt/adjustable steering, Tinted glass, Trip computer, USB/Ipod cable

£2,395

Miles:	115230
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
<b>Engine Size:</b>	1396
CO2 Emission:	111
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	SL11KCY

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3940mm
Width:	1700mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	295L
Gross Weight:	1650KG
Max. Loading Weight:	424KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.5s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP